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ANTWERPEN - EBAW (tekst Jan Mangelschots)
JULI 2005
01. CS-DNL Hawker 800XP Netjets EDDM - LFRS

D-IHHN Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Hahn Airlines EDDS - LFMD
D-ITAN Cessna 525 CitationJet Eisele Flugdienst LFPB - EPKK
N146JJ Cirrus SR.20 J & J Breda BV LFJL - EHSE
OO-CID Cessna 172N M.Provez & ptnrs EBGG - EBGG
OO-EPM Cessna 340A Air Service Liège EHBK - EBZW (24)
OO-FPA Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group LTBA - UKCC (6)
OO-HNE Robinson R.44 Luc Vulsteke Intl nv EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-VDM Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD-EHRD-EHRD

02. D-EAAO Cessna F.182Q S.Uhlmann EDWQ - EDWQ (3)
OE-GPS Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Tyrolean Air Ambulance LOWL - LOWI
OO-GZM Cessna FR.182RG Air Rent Services EBCI - EBCI
PH-TVB PA-31-310 Navajo Zeeland Air EHMZ - LFBZ
PH-VIS Eurocopter EC.120B KNSF nv EHHV - EHHV

03. CS-DNU Hawker 800XP Netjets EGJJ - EDDM
D-IHHN Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Hahn Airlines LFMD - ESSB (5)
N422M Cirrus SR.20 Ries ELLX - ELLX
N775DA Mooney M.20E Nicholls LFCI - LFQB (3/8)
N9095Y PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP H.Feijen Management EGBK - EHBK
OO-BET Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Grimbergen EBGB - EBGB
OO-KNK TB-20-250 Trinidad G.Piers EBOS - EBOS
PH-DYE Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Solid Air LOWW - LFMD (4)

04. G-ASKT PA-28-180 Cherokee B T.Herbert EGKB - EDVD (5)
HB-VMY Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Jet Aviation LSGG - LSGG (5)
N480RS Enstrom 480 Soil Tech EBZZ - EHZZ
N666MX Ce 560XL Citation Excel Comjet BV LFMD - EHRD (5)

05. D-EAFE Mooney M.20K H.Fisher EBLG - EHRD
D-IHHN Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Hahn Airlines ESSB - EDDS
HB-VNZ Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Jet Aviation LSZH - LSZH
LX-GBY Hawker 800XP Bouygues Aviation LFPB - LFPB
N157BA Beech A36 H.Burden EGPC - LSGL (6)
N606AT Cessna 650 Citation VI Longborough Aviation EGBJ - EGBJ (6)
OO-CJD Robin HR.200/120B Propeller bvba EBKT - EBKT
OO-WLF Grob 115A Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
PH-ECJ Eurocopter EC.130B4 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
XX371 Gazelle AH.1 Army Air Corps EBCV - ETVR

06. D-FBFT Socata TBM-700C Brose Fahrzeugteile EDQC - EDQC
G-TYER Robin Dr.500/200i Alfred Graham Ltd EGMC - EGMC
HB-FOX Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LIRN - LSZH (7)
N4483W Beechjet 400A DynamicExel EHRD - EGKB
OO-GZM Cessna FR.182RG Air Rent Services EBLG - EBLG
OO-SKM Beech B200 Sky Service EHAM - EGTF (7)
PH-VMV TB-20-250 Trinidad M.Vandervorst EHSE - EHSE

07. D-EMKH Beech F33A Bonanza Bonanza Verwaltung EDMQ - ETSF
HB-LTM PA-42-1000 Cheyenne III Thomke Management ZZZZ - ZZZZ
N1MR Cirrus SR.22 M.Radomsky EGLD - EGBW (15)
N167F P-51D Mustang Scand.Historic Flight ESMS - EGSU (8)
N212LT Pilatus PC-12 Aercon nv EHBK-EHGG-EHBK
N3586D PA-31-325 Navajo C/R L.Durrell EGJJ - EHAM
OE-GPS Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Tyrolean Air Ambulance LIMG - LOWI
OO-FLC Cessna F.152 Sabena Aero Club EBGB - EBGB (10)
OO-SKM Beech B200 Sky Service EGTK - EBKT
OY-BVU Beech F33A Bonanza Pico Fly EKRK - EKRK
PH-BVE Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - EHSE
B-01 BN-2B-21 Islander Belgische Landmacht EBLG - EBBT

08. D-ADND Canadair CL.604 DaimlerChrysler EDDF - EDDS
D-GEIS PA-34-200T Seneca II Eichennlaub LOIJ - LOIJ
D-INOC Cessna 525 CitationJet Atlas Air Service EDDW - EDDW (10)
G-KITE PA-28-181 Archer II Dateworld Ltd EBOS - EGHH (9)
HB-IGM Gulfstream 550 G5 Executive LLBG - LSZH
OO-FPA Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group UKCC - EBKT
OO-PJM PA-46-350P JetProp M.van Aerde EBZW - based
PH-FAC PA-34-220T Seneca V Lenkair EHSE - EHSE
PH-TVB PA-31-310 Navajo Zeeland Air ELLX - EHMZ
PH-VMV TB-20-250 Trinidad M.Vandervorst EHSE - EHSE
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09. D-EEVM Cessna F.172M H.Muller EHSE - EHMZ
N226RL Mooney M.20J Loppan Corp EBLE - EBLE
N263CP Eurocopter EC.120B APC nv EBZZ - EBZZ
N477KA Bell 407 pvt EHRD - EBOS (11)
N604FJ CL.601-3A Challenger Millair CYQX - EINN (10)
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFAV - LFAV (10)
N910LC Cessna F.172M O.Lopes Cardozo EHRD - EHRD
OO-AZM Chisten A.1 Husky A.van Erck EBZR - EBZR
OO-TRJ Cessna F.172P Limburgse Vleugels EBZR - EBZW
OO-VPI Robin Dr.400/180 P.Mombers EBGB - EHMZ
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Beauville Groupe NV EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-SVP PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Rotterdam EHRD - EHRD

10. CS-DKB Gulfstream 5 Netjets EKCH - EGGW
G-CURR Cessna 172R JS Aviation EGTB - EGTB (11)
G-RVIT Van's RV-6 P.Shotbolt EGZZ - EGZZ
N167F P-51D Mustang Scand.Historic Flight EGSU - EDNL (23)
N4483W Beechjet 400A DynamicExel EGKB - EHRD
OO-AZM Chisten A.1 Husky A.van Erck EBHN - EBHN
OO-EFN Stampe SV.4C G.Titeca dep to EBHN
OO-HFE Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN
OO-JAE PA-28R-200B Arrow Jarco EBUL - EBUL
OO-TRB Cessna F.172P M.Cornelis EBUL - EBUL (17)
OO-VMC PA-28-161 Warrior III Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
OO-VMS Robin Dr.400/160 Royal Verviers Avn EBTX - EBTX (23)
OO-VMX PA-28-161 Warrior III Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
PH-HCG Cessna FR.172J Tweety Air EBKH - EBKH

11. D-EDTR Cessna T.210L Lippe Flug EDZZ - EDZZ
D-EOWY Cessna F.172N Mullender LFGO - EBGB (12)
G-OOON PA-34-220T Seneca III Palmer Aviation EGLC - EGTF (12)
HB-JED Embraer EMB.135BJ Diamair LSZB - ZZZZ
LN-SUZ Beech B200 Sundt Air ENGM - LEVT
N226BB Cirrus SR.20 Stroba Services EBOS - EBOS
N228TM Hawker 800XP EMC Aviation EICK - EICK (12)
N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok EHRD - EHRD
N425HS Cessna 425 Conquest I Mastercraft Ltd EGTB - EGTB
N477KA Bell 407 pvt EHRD - EDDE (14)
N827CD Cirrus SR.22 Oskam EHRD - EHLE
OO-GSM Cessna FR.182RG Air Rent Services EBCI - EBCI
OO-TRD Cessna F.152 Limburgse Vleugels EBZW - EBZW
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Beauville Groupe NV EBZW - EBZW
PH-ECL Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Exact Nederland BV EHRD - LFMD
PH-JOE Cessna 425 Conquest I Westerheide Air EHLE - EDFE
VP-BSF Gulfstream 4 Seaflight Aviation LSGG - LSGG

12. G-BWHF PA-31-325 Navajo C/R Awyr Cymru Cyf EGWU - EGTF (13)
N226BB Cirrus SR.20 Stroba Services EDDN - EBOS
N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok EHRD - EHRD
N480SF Enstrom 480 (ff, ex G-OGHH)
OO-SEV Cessna 152 Sabena Aero Club EBGB - EBGB
PH-JOE Cessna 425 Conquest I Westerheide Air EHLE - EGSC
PH-VDM Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

13. F-GKZA Beech 58 EPAG LFQT - EHBK
G-JANN PA-34-220T Seneca III MBC Aviation EGWU - EGTF
HB-FOX Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LFSB - LFSB

EDGS - LSZH (14)
LN-SUZ Beech B200 Sundt Air LEVT - ENGM
N228TM Hawker 800XP EMC Aviation EICK - ZZZZ
N300PP Beech 300LW A.Ruijgrok EHRD - EHRD (18)
N666MX Ce 560XL Citation Excel Comjet BV EHRD - LFMD
N702BM Socata TBM-700 Fabry Air Corp LFAV - LFAV
PH-HHF Schweizer 330 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-JOE Cessna 425 Conquest I Westerheide Air EGSC - EHLE
PH-WGL Cirrus SR.20 Air Seppe bv EHSE - EHSE
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ

14. D-ECYO Cessna F.150L J.Petermann EHGG - EDLB (15)
N147GT Cirrus SR.22 Free Flight Aviation EGLD - EGLD (15)
N444BK Beech 200 Koop Holding EHGG - LSGL

EHGG - EHGG
N477KA Bell 407 pvt EDDL - EDKB (16)
N480MS Enstrom 480B Snijder Helicopter EBZZ - EBZZ
N20119 Beech C24R-200 Flight Academy EBGB - EBGB (15)
OO-HSH AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2 Heli Service Belgium EBZZ - EBZZ
OO-RWC Robinson R.22B Rotor & Wing Business EBHN - EBLG
OO-SKL Beech B200 Sky Service EBKT - EBKT
PH-BSX Cessna F.177RG A.Beekmans EHEH - EHEH

15. D-ILYS Cessna 441 Conquest II Lufttaxi Flug EDDG - EDDG



Copyright Aviation Society of Antwerp vzw - 2005 iii

I-JAMY Falcon 2000 Sirio LIRS - LIRA
N401LJ Learjet 40 Walldesign Inc LIRQ - BIRK
N4483W Beechjet 400A DynamicExel EHRD - EHRD
N480RS Enstrom 480 Soil Tech - LFLA
OO-GSM Cessna FR.182RG Air Rent Services EBCI - EBCI
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Beauville Groupe NV EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-ECI Cessna 525 CitationJet Exact Nederland BV EHRD - EHRD
PH-WRW Eurocopter EC.120B Helicon EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-XII Pilatus PC-12 De Hondert Margen bv EHRD - based

16. N700GB BD.700 Global Express AVN Air FALA - LFML (17)
N9533Y Cessna T210N M.Charbonnier EBCI -
OO-JAE PA-28R-200B Arrow Jarco EBUL - EBUL
OO-MLB Cessna F.150M Noordzee Vliegclub EBOS - EBOS
OO-OMA Cessna 172N Royal Verviers Avn EBTX - EBCI
OO-TVB Cessna F.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR
OO-VCM Cessna 152 Vliegclub Grimbergen EBGB - EBGB
PH-MBS Beech C23-180 Wings over Holland EHLE - EHLE (17)
PH-OSD Beech 76 O.Satir EHLE - EHLE
PH-UNN Eurocopter EC.120B Coolen-Huijbreghts EHBK - EHRD
PH-VKA PA-44-180 Seminole Easyprop BV EHRD - EHRD

17. D-EKGE SIAI-Marchetti S.205/18R Gebele EDFM - EDFM
G-OMHC PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV Tatenhill Aviation EDWY - EGBM (18)
I-JAMY Falcon 2000 Sirio LIML - ZZZZ
N177SL Cessna 177RG Slingerland EBLE - EBLE
N277DS Cessna R.182RG Hansair EHAL - EHMZ (23)
OO-DAT PA-28-161 Warrior II P.de Ceuninck EBUL - EBUL
OO-KNK TB-20-250 Trinidad G.Piers EBOS - EBOS
OO-MLB Cessna F.150M Noordzee Vliegclub EBOS - EBOS
PH-PIE PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV Alkero EHBK - EHMZ

18. G-AJHS DH-82A Tiger Moth Flying Wires EHSE - EHSE
HB-FOS Pilatus PC-12 Lions Air LSZH - LSZH
N480RS Enstrom 480 Soil Tech LFQA - EHMZ (23)
OO-JCM PA-28-181 Archer II Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
PH-BYC Beech 58 Baron KLS EHGG - EHGG
PH-HJG TB-20-250 Trinidad Scenair EHSE - EHSE
PH-MNZ Dornier 228-212 Kustwacht EHKD - EHKD

19. F-BLRU CEA/Jodel Dr.1050 H.Farrugio EHLE - LFST (20)
HA-ACG Cessna 402B Autoflex-Knott LFLD - LOWS (20)
HB-VNZ Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Jet Aviation LSGG - LSGG
N480MS Enstrom 480B Snijder Helicopter EBZZ -
OO-EGB Robinson R.22B Air Technology EBHN - EBHN
OO-GJZ Robinson R.22B Diatrans nv EBHN - EBHN
PH-HHF Schweizer 330 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD

20. F-GYSL Falcon 20F-5 Berlys Aero LFPB - LFPB
F-HLIM Cessna 560 Citation V Limagrain LFPB - LFPB
G-BVCM Cessna 525 CitationJet Kwik Fit EGKB - EDRZ
N555BK Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Koop Holding EHGG - EHRD
OO-JCM PA-28-181 Archer II Belgian Flight School EBCI - EBCI
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Beauville Groupe NV EBHN - EBHN
PH-DYE Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Solid Air LFMD - EHEH

21. F-HLIM Cessna 560 Citation V Limagrain LFPB - LFRD
HB-VMY Ce 550 Citation II Bravo Jet Aviation LFSB - LFBD
N524AM PA-31T Cheyenne II Southern Acft LIPU - LIRA
OO-CJD Robin HR.200/120B Propeller bvba EBKT - EBKT
OO-OMA Cessna 172N Royal Verviers Avn EBTX - EBTX
OO-VDJ PA-32RT-300 Lance II Via Natura nv EBGB - EBGB

EBFN - EBCI (23)
OY-PPS PA-34-220T Seneca V Air Support EHRD - EKBI

22. N480RS Enstrom 480 Soil Tech local flights
N910LC Cessna F.172M O.Lopes Cardozo EHRD - EHRD
OO-DFP Pitts S-2B Special D.Poelman EBMO - EBMO
OO-ERG Hughes TH.55A Helifly EBZW - EBZZ
OO-FPA Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group LFMD - LFMD
OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service EBKT - LFTZ
OO-TVB Cessna F.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR
PH-1133 HK-36TC Super Dimona P.Bolwerk EHHV - ZZZZ (23)

23. F-GYSL Falcon 20F-5 Berlys Aero LFPB - LSGG
G-OACG PA-34-200T Seneca II Cega Aviation LOWS - EGZZ
N263CP Eurocopter EC.120B APC nv EBZZ - EBZZ
N277DS Cessna R.182RG Hansair EHMZ - EHRD (30)
N480RS Enstrom 480 Soil Tech EHMZ -
N590WA Partenavia P.68B B.Schellhorn EDFZ - EDFZ
N910LC Cessna F.172M O.Lopes Cardozo EHRD - EHRD
OO-CJD Robin HR.200/120B Propeller bvba EBKT - EBKT
OO-DSD PA-28-181 Archer III Ostend Air College EBOS - EBOS
OO-FLM PA-28-181 Archer II Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
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OO-LAC Beech 200C Sky Service LFBX - EBKT
OO-OMA Cessna 172N Royal Verviers Avn EBTX - EBTX
OO-RSJ Cessna FA.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR (27)
OO-VHV Beech E90 Sky Service EBKT - LFDH
PH-AEC PA-28-181 Archer III Avia Noord EHGG - EHTX
PH-FVZ Robinson R.44 EBAG Helicopters EHBK - EHTE (25)

24. N30XT PA-32-301XTC 6XT VDM EBBR-EDDL-EBBR
N167F P-51D Mustang Scand.Historic Flight EDNL -
N335BF PA-30-160 Twin Comanche J.Quaak EHRD - EHRD (25)
OO-FPA Ce 560XL Citation Excel Flying Group LGAV - LFMD (26)
OO-HBI Cessna F.150L Aeroclub v/d Landmacht EBLG - EBZZ
OO-HFE Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBKH - EBHN (27)
OO-HPK Cessna U.206G Soloy Para Club Hoevenen EBHN - EBHN (25)
OO-VIK PA-18-95 Super Cub R.Cuypers (sold) dep to LFAC
PH-LAG PA-28-181 Archer II Seppe Air Service LFLB - EHSE (26)
PH-SPD Grob 115A Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE
PH-VSP Cessna F.172N Seppe Air Service EHSE - EHSE

25. CS-DFX Hawker 800XP Netjets UUWW - EHRD (26)
N4483W Beechjet 400A DynamicExel LFTH - EHRD
OO-TAB TB-9-160 Tampico Agricomp EBZR - EBZR
OO-TVB Cessna F.150L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR (29)
PH-HHF Schweizer 330 Heli Holland EHBD - EHBD
PH-JSP Mooney M.20J P.de Ruig EHHV - EHHV

26. CS-DNK Hawker 800XP Netjets LFPB - EFHF
D-IDIT Cessna 414 Atec Flugcharter EDDH - EDDH
OO-FSI Cessna F.150M Aviasud EBLG - EBKT
OO-KMG Grob G-115A Aeroclub Keiheuvel EBKH-EBKH-EBKH
OO-OMA Cessna 172N Royal Verviers Avn EBTX - EBCI
PH-BSA Cessna 172S Aero Club Maritime EHKD - EHKD

27. LX-GBY Hawker 800XP Bouygues Aviation LHBP - LHBP
OO-APV Cessna 152 Aero Para Club de Spa EBSP - EBSP
OO-KBT Bell 206L Long Ranger Airborne nv EBZZ - EBZZ
OO-KMP Cessna F.152 Vliegclub Hoevenen EBHN -
OO-LCM Cessna 500 Citation Abelag EBBR - EBBR
OO-SUN Beech C23-180 Ikcon bvba EHMZ - EBKT
OO-TAB TB-9-160 Tampico Agricomp EBZR - EBZR
PH-BVE Cessna 172R VC Zestienhoven EHRD - EHRD

28. D-IKMS Beech C90B Wolters EHTW - EHTW
HB-IMJ Gulfstream 5 Summerglow Holdings KTEB - LFPB
OO-OMA Cessna 172N Royal Verviers Avn EBTX - EBTX
OO-SLQ Robinson R.44 Heli Service Belgium EBBR -
OO-VPI Robin Dr.400/180 P.Mombers EBGB - EBGB

29. G-BGVN PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV C.Smith & S.Carrington EDKB - EDKB
N322DD Mooney M.20K J.Malez EBGB - EBGB
OO-EYP Eurocopter EC.120B Crown Helicopters EBST - EBST
OO-WBS Robinson R.44 Beauville Groupe NV EBZZ - EBZZ
PH-MRD Cessna P.210N Laurentius BV EHMZ - EHMZ

30. D-EDDN Mooney M.20C M.Endemann EHRD - EHRD
D-IEFD Cessna 525A CitationJet 2 Eisele Flugdienst EDDS - LEPA
N277DS Cessna R.182RG Hansair EGTF -
N480RS Enstrom 480 Soil Tech EBZZ - EBZZ
N866LP PA-46-350P Malibu TLP Aviation EGJB - EGJB (1)
OO-GSM Cessna FR.182RG Air Rent Services EBCI - EBCI
OO-HBG PA-18-95 Super Cub H.Mariën EBKH - EBKH
OO-SKB Cessna F.150J Kortrijk Flying Club EBKT - EBKT
PH-TWP PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV Satellite Aviation EHRD - EHRD

31. D-ICSS Cessna 525 CitationJet Eisele Flugdienst LEPA - EDDS (1)
G-LVLV Canadair CL.604 GAMA Aviation LEBL - LIEO (1)
N321CR PA-46-350P JetProp B.van Milders LFMD - based
OO-ILS PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Ursel EBUL - EBUL
OO-VTS Cessna 172L Aero Club der Kempen EBZR - EBZR (2)
PH-SVP PA-28-181 Archer III Vliegclub Rotterdam EBOS - EHAM
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